f; GOLDONI

MACHINES
FORLIFE —




TWO-WHEELED TRACTORS

TECHNOLOGY AT YOUR SERVICE

M9 two wheeled tractor is extremely versatile, as testified by the
numerous ways in which it can be used with the most different
sorts of implement for every type of job. Thanks to its versatility
and technical specifications, M9 allows you to quickly change
the implements and cut grass, or sweep lawns and nurseries with
use of a single driving unit. Gasoline or diesel engine Stage V,
handlebars locking and releasing lever easy to use are two of the
most appreciated features. The handlebars can be adjusted at

9 height positions and intervals of 18°, all conveniently selected
from the operator’s position.




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M9»

2 XY N
3‘J§37 38| 39

2 ‘:r;/' @ﬂﬂ
5

&\ s - v
17 (24 |25 (26
40| 41| 42| 43| 44| 45

40

ACCOPPIAMENTO - BOX

o= R

TAB 1




Pos ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity TAB1
1 LA201741RD FILLING OF SPARE PARTS 1
2 00004744 HOSE LEVEL INDICATOR 1
3 LA201431RD SOOT PLATE (M.GREENY+DIFF.) 2
4 LA203365RD |M8 KPL ADJUSTMENT SCREW (M.GREENY+DIFF.) 2
5 LA020340RD SCREW 8X40 -DIN835-8.8 6
6 LAO20804RD |BASE PLATE 8 - DIN125A 6
7 LA020603RD NUT 8 - DIN934-6 6
8 LA0O20913RD EL WASHER. 8 - DIN127B 6
9 00006212 COMPLETE CRANKCASE COVER 1
10 LA020236RD SCREW 8X35 - DIN912-8.8 2
11 00002672 CHANGE SCHEME 0.7mm 1
12 LA020943RD BASE PLATE 8 - DIN7980 3
13 LA020237RD SCREW 8X60 -DIN912-8.8 3
14 LA020322RD SCREW 12X120 - DIN939-8.8 2
15 LA0O20915RD BASE EL.12 - DIN127B 2
16 LAO20605RD NUT 12 - DINS34-6 2
17 00005631 HALF COUPLING 2
18 LAO21105RD H.COTTER PIN 18 -DIN471 1
19 00005547 COUPLING LOCKING NUT 1
20 LA0O21101RD V.USKOCNIK 10 - DIN471 1
21 00002673 BRTVA 1
22 00006206 FLAP ACTUATOR 1
23 LA220184RD |MACHINE PLATE 1
24 00005707 CENTRIFUGE 18X27.8X0.2 2
25 LA201837RD SCAVENGER HOUSING (M.GREENY+ DIF.) 1

00006356 SCAVENGER HOUSING (M.GREENY) 1

26 LA201427RD AXIS GUN (M.GREENY+DIFF.) 2

27 00005548 SEMI-FUSIBLE FOR EXCL. COUPLING -STRAIGHT 1
LA230317RD COUPLING COUPLING COUPLING -SERPENT 1

28 00002647 RIFLE, BOLT, BOLT LOCK (M.GREENY) 1

29 00004953 RUBBER CAP*D.16.6X30 (M.GREENY) 1
00000000 RUBBER CAP*D.16,6X30 (M.GREENY+DIF.) 2

30 00003797 BAKRENA BROTHERS 1
31 LA201635RD DRAIN PLUG FOR HOSE 1
32 00002652 FLANGE FOR ENGINE INLET 1
33 00005553 CLUTCH COVER 1
34 LA020951RD BASE PLATE 8 - DIN125A 6
35 LA020240RD BOLT 8X18 - DIN912-8.8 6
36 00005545 COUPLING EQUIPMENT 1
37 00005550 BEARING COVER 1
38 LAO30577RD BEARING 6007 2RS 35X62X14 1
39 00005552 COUPLING DRUM 1
40 00005551 CONICAL COUPLING SET 1
41 LA020912RD WASHER EL. 6 - DIN127B 4
42 LA20232RD BOLT 6X30 - DIN912-8.8 4
43 LAO30574RD BEARING 6004 2RS 20X42X12 1
44 LA020914RD ELECTRIC WASHER 10 - DIN127B 4
45 LA020239RD BOLT 10X25 -DIN912-8.8 4
46 LA230411RD [CLUTCH KIT-3L (LOCATED FOR POSITIONS:33;36;37;38;39;40;41;42 1




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M9»

22 23 24 25 20

RT
Taaay

26 27 28 29 28 30

=\
=)
W= :
= RE = =
=z anss SV
‘/‘._-‘;\
- v ;’I‘.v
.'
- ;
32 33 34
’ o~ ;

VOLANO - TRASMISSIONE TAB2

9 10 11 12131415 16171819 20 21

\
W
'y
s

n(\, e




Pos ID GOLDONI Description Qtity TAB2
1 LA031002RD O-RING 0-3037 9.2X2.69X14.5 2
2 00006162 PILOT PORT 1
3 LA020282RD SCREW 6X30 - DINDIN914 1
4 LA021103RD |V. KNURLED HEAD SCREW 15 - DIN471 4
5 00002622 CENTRIFUGE 15X25X0.8 5
6 00006161  |GUIDE BOLT FOR GUIDE BOLT CPL. 1
7 00006161  [ARROW - NOT FOR SALE 1
8 00006186 1
9 00006194 TOOTHED PLUNGER 1
10 00006192 PREUSMIER GUIDE GLOVE 1
11 00006205 RIGHT PIVOT SCREW 1
12 LA210173RD BEARING 3206 30X62X23.8 1
13 LA021185RD SNAP RING SP 62 5417 1
14 00000954 CENTRIFUGE 52X67.8X0.2 1
15 LA020984RD BASE PLATE 30 - DIN5406 1
16 LA020772RD NUT 30X1.5 - DIN981-6 1
17 LA030701RD BEARING HK 2016 “INA 1
18 LA021181RD SNAP RING BR 26 FAG 1
19 LA030981RD ORB-A 20-47-7 1
20 00006207 ACTUATOR VALVE 1
21 00002675 ACTUATOR NECK PROTECTION CAP 1
22 00002628 ACTUATOR GATE COVER 1
23 LA021141RD U.USKOCNIK 37 -DIN472 1
24 00004506 CENTRIFUGE 30X37X0.2 1
25 LA030571RD BEARING 6301 2RS 12X37X12 1
26 00006195 ACTUATOR CAP 1
27 00006197 COUPLING BUSHING 1
28 LA030724RD BEARING K 20X26X20 “INA 3
29 00006164 CENTRIFUGE 20.3X25.5X31 1
30 00006193 BALL BEARING 1
31 00006190 FIXED PUMP 2A and 3A 1
32 LA020165RD SCREW 6X20 - DIN933-8.8 1
33 LA020912RD BEARING EL.6 - DIN127B 1
34 LA030725RD BEARING K 15X19X10 “INA 3
35 00006189 SLOBODAN ZUPCANIK 1
36 LA030572RD BEARING 6202 15X35X11 1
37 LA030991RD ORB-A WEDDING RING 15-42-7 1
38 LA021142RD U.USKOCNIK 42 - DIN472 1
39 06-00614 CENTRIFUGE 25X42X0.2 1
40 LA030531RD BEARING 6004 20X42X12 1
41 00006191 CONICAL COUPLING 1
42 LA031005RD O-RING 13.1X2.62X18.3 2
43 00006188 CLAMP CLAMP 1
44 00006187 CENTRIFUGE 15.1X18.7X5.8 1
45 00006187  |CAPPING PIN 1




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M9»

14 13

SEMIASSE

26

3

29

3031 32 3334

27 28

2 1101 13 14

TAB 3




Pos ID GOLDONI Description Qtity TAB3
1 00006174 CAP FLAP 2
2 LA031831RD CAP 85-115 2
3 LAO30903RD ORB-A WEDDING RING 35-80-10 2
4 LA021143RD U.USKOCNIK 80 - DIN472 2
5 LA030534RD BEARING 6307 35X80X21 2
6 00004969 EXCHANGE 1
7 00009211 RIGHT SLAVE WHEEL 1
8 00010242 LOCK WHEEL 1
9 00004972 RELEASE JOINT 1
10 00002690 BLADE HOLDER CLAMP CPL. 2
11 00010240 KPL. BLADE HOLDER 2
12 00004480 CENTRIFUGE 65X80X0.1 2

06-00631 65X80X0.2 CENTRIFUGE 2

13 LAO20915RD ELECTRIC BEARING 12 - DIN127B 8
14 LA020178RD BOLT 12X20 - DIN933-8.8 8
15 00007305 RELEASE FORK 1
16 00002662 SVORNJAK 1
17 00002645 FORK FOR UNLOCKING. 1
18 LA020912RD EL BASE. 6 - DIN127B 3
19 LA020165RD SCREW 6X20 - DIN933 -8.8 2
20 LA020174RD SCREW 6X30 - DIN933 -8.8 1
21 LA020602RD NUT 6 - DIN934-6 1
22 00007306 DISCONNECTOR 1
23 LA031003RD RING 0 0-108 8.73X1.78X12.29 2
24 00004970 HALF RELEASE BOLT 1
26 LA020242RD BOLT 6X20 -DIN912-8.8 1
27 LA020803RD WASHER 6 - DIN125A 2
28 00002648 REVERSIBLE FLANGE 1
29 00004467 FIXING SCREW CPL. 1
30 00003818 screw 8X30 - not for sale 1
31 00004468 BASE BUTTON 8 - not for sale individually 1
32 LA020804RD LEAF 8 - not for sale in bulk 1
33 LA020913RD EL.PLATE 8 - not for sale in bulk 1
34 LA020603RD MOTHER 8 - not for sale in installments 1




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M9»

31 32 33 30 17 29 28

SEMIASSE - DIFFERENZIALE TAB 3a

( K@ |
7126 5 1- 4




Pos ID GOLDONI Description Qtity Tab3a
1 00002690 BLADE HOLDER CLAMP KIT 2
2 LA020915RD BASE PLATE 12 - DIN127B 8
3 LA020178RD SCREW 12X20 - DIN933 - 8.8 8
4 LA230349RD (RUBBER PIN D13,4X14 2
5 00010240 BLADE HOLDER CPL. 2
6 00006174 PROTECTIVE COVER 2
7 LAO31831RD SLEEVE 85-115 2
8 LAO30903RD AFFAIRING RING 2
9 LA021143RD U.C.C. 80 - DIN472 2
10 00004480 CENTRIFUGE 65X80X0.1 2

06-00631 65X80X0.2 2

11 LAO38711RD 6208 2
12 LA020267RD SCREW 12X25 -DIN913 2
13 LAO30807RD KUGLA RB-10 2
14 LA201423RD DIFFERENTIAL CHANNEL 1
15 LA201419RD RIGHT SEMI-AXIAL DIFFERENTIAL 1
16 LA201421RD PLANETARY COUPLER 1
17 LA020723RD NUT 8 - DIN985-8 4
18 LAO20804RD WASHER 8 - DIN125A 2
19 LA201834RD LIMIT CLAMPING SCREW 2
20 LA201414RD DIFFERENTIAL FLANGE 2
21 LA201425RD RIGHT FORK DIFFERENTIAL “M” 1
22 00005588 SATELLITE ZUPCANIK 2
23 LA021206RD EL STUD. 10X20 - DIN1481 2
24 LA201415RD DIFFERENTIAL NECK 1
25 LA201422RD TERMINAL OF THE DIFFERENTIAL SATELLITE “M 1
26 LAO21219RD EL PIN. 6X24 - DIN1481 2
27 LA201426RD DIFFERENTIAL 1
28 LA201428RD DIFFERENTIAL NECK TERMINAL “M” 2
29 LAO31003RD O-RING O 8.73X1.78X12.29 4
30 LA201429RD “M” DIFFERENTIAL SHUT-OFF PLUG 2
31 LA0O20163RD SCREW 6X12 - DIN933 - 8.8 2
32 LA0O20602RD NUT 6 - DIN934-6 2
33 LA201847RD SCREW FOR FIXING BOLT 2
34 LA020242RD SCREW 6X20 - DIN912-8.8 8
35 LA020912RD ELECTRIC WASHER 6 - DIN127B 8
36 LA020803RD BASE PLATE 6 - DIN125A 8
37 LA201416RD DIFFERENTIAL PULLEY 1
38 LA201417RD CHANNEL RING BLOCK. DIFFERENTIAL. 1
39 LA201424RD BLOCK CHANNEL. DIF. 1
40 LA201418RD SEMI-AXIAL CAST ROLLER 1




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M9»

w

\fr’
m

COMANDI DELL'ACCELERATORE
E ATTUATORE

TAB 4




Pos ID GOLDONI Description Qtity Tab4
1 00006167 INVER. 1
2 00006173 SVORNJAK SCREW 1
3 LA0O20165RD SCREW 6X20 - DIN933-8.8 3
4 LA020912RD WASHER EL.6 - DIN127B 6
5 00006182 VANESE FIELD 1
6 LAO31003RD 0-RING O-108 8.73X1.78X12.29 2
7 LAO21114RD WASHER V.8 - DIN471 1
8 00001077 DECOUPLING BUSHING 1
9 00006168 POSITIONING CLAMP 1
10 LA210687RD HALF ACTUATOR (RIGHT) 1
11 00003977 FILLING: BRAKE MARKS 1
12 LAO31002RD O-RING 0-3037 9.2X2.69X14.5 4
13 00002639 ACTUATOR HALF CLAMP i
14 00002638 ACTUATOR CLAMP NOT WHEELED 2
15 00005901 EQUIPMENT 3
16 LA021102RD V. CLAMP 14 - DIN471 2
17 00006166 ACTUATOR MARKING 1
18 LA210727RD HALF-CIRCUIT OF THE SOCKET TRANSMISSION ACTUATOR 1
19 LAO20803RD BASE PLATE 6 - DIN125A 3
20 00002634 VILJUSKA FOR BRZINA 2
21 LA020176RD BOLT 5X15 - DIN933-8.8 1
22 LA020601RD NUT 5 -DIN934-6 1
23 LAO30801RD 1/4” RB 6.35 SKF 2
24 LA020139RD BOLT 6X25 -DIN933-8.8 5
25 00006203 PIN TROLLEY 1
26 00006176 BREAKING SWORD 1
27 00006170 LOCKING BOLT 1
28 00006172 UNLOCKING SCREW 1
29 00006171 UNLOCKER 1
30 LA020602RD NUT 6 - DIN934-6 2
31 00006169 CONICAL HEAD SCREW 1
32 00006181 ACTUATOR LOCKING HOE 1




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M9»

STEGOLE

/—/\ﬁ
49 50 51 52

TAB 5




Pos ID GOLDONI Description Qtity Tab5

1 LA020730RD NUT 6 -DIN1587-6 1
2 LA220224RD TRIMMING ROLLER 1
3 LA203367RD THROTTLE LEVER CPL. 1
4 LA230045RD RIGHT HANDLE KPL. 1
5 LAO31403RD GAS NOZZLE WITH PROTECTION 1450/1620 - HANDLE SHANK 1

LAO31409RD |GAS FLARES WITH PROTECTION 1760/1950 - FOR ENGINES: LGA280;

6LD360; 15LD350; KM178FG6 - CE AND B&S-SHORT FLARES

6 LA230058RD 1550/1780 - WITHOUT DIFF. 1
LA230057RD |WITH SPARK PLUG PROTECTION1350/1620 1
7 LA230336RD BRACKET SHAFT Dx-CE 1
8 00000189 PROTECTION LIMITER 1
9 LA031752RD ENGINE 1
10 LA220111RD POSITION REGULATOR 1
11 LA220046RD POSITION ADJUSTER CLAMP 1
12 LA200735RD SPRING ADJUSTER 1.5X30 2
13 LA200808RD AGILE ELEMENT 2
14 LAO30401RD LUBRICATOR AM6 -DIN71412 1
15 LA230033RD HORIZONTAL ADJUSTMENT 1
16 LA020725RD NUT 12 - DIN982-6 2
17 LAO20806RD WASHER 12 - DIN125A 2
18 LA220183RD BOLT 12X105 2
19 LA021238RD 4X36 - DIN94 1
20 LA020278RD K. NUT 20X1.5 - DIN935 1
21 LA021001RD FLANGE WITH TANG 40X20.4X2.25 1
22 LAO20809RD WASHER 20 - DIN125A 1
23 LAO31901RD PVC CLAMPS 280X4.8 3
24 LA230035RD [BEARING CLAMPS - ASSEMBLY - HANDLE CLAMPS 1
LA230315 MAIN DRIVE SHAFT - DRIVE SHAFT TUBE 1
25 LA220188RD GAS LINE 1
26 LA220158RD HANDLES 2
LA220156RD CRANKSHAFT CRANKSHAFT CRANKSHAFT CRANKSHAFT 1
28 | - CIRCULAR HANDLE 1
29 LA203365RD ADJUSTING SCREW M8 KPL. 6
30 LA021211RD ELAST. PIN 8X36 - DIN1481 1
31 LA021214RD PIN. STUD 13X36 - DIN1481 1
32 LA020166RD SCREW 8X20 - DIN933-8.8 4
33 LA020913RD BASE EL.8 - DIN127B 4
34 00003703 TOOTHED FLANGE 1
35 00003691 MOUNTING FLANGE POSITION. HANDLE 1
36 LA201059RD PLASTIC HANDLE 4
37 00000271 CAP 1
38 LA220225RD HANDLE MOUNTING PLATE 1
39 00003687 RELEASE CLAMP 1
40 LA020983RD BASE PLATE 12 -DIN127B 1
41 00003688 HANDLE RELEASE SCREW 1
42 LAO20056RD BOLT 8X45 - DIN931-8.8 2
43 LA220221RD CENTERING RING*8X10X11 2
44 LA210704RD SEMI-LOCKING SCREW. DIFFERENCE 1
45 LA220185RD 1




Pos ID GOLDONI Description Qtity Tab5
46 LA220189RD COUPLING FLANGE 1
47 LA220242RD MSTOP FLANGE 1
48 LA220154RD |MSTOPA COUPLING (FOR DIESEL ENGINE) 1
LA230054RD |MSTOP COUPLING WITH ELECTRIC WIRE L=1500 - GASOLINE ENGINE - 1
WITH HANDI ES
LA230335RD MSTOPA HALF COUPLING WITH ELECTRIC WIRE L=1850 - GASOLINE 1
ENGINF - HANDIES

49 | e M6X40 screw - not sellable in single 1
50 | - REG. MSTOPA SCREW M6 - not sold individually 1
51 | - BOLT MSTOPA - not for sale individually 1
52 | e NUT 6 - not for sale as a block 1
53 LA220152RD COUPLING SLEEVE WITH BLOCK KPL. 1
54 | e SA BLOCK COLLISION HOLE - not for sale 1
55 | e CUTTER CLUTTER - not for sale as a block 2
56 LA230051RD COUPLING WITH PROTECTION 1180/1420 - HANDLES 1
LA230333RD CLUTCH COUPLINGS WITH PROTECTION 1380/1650 - HANDLES 1
57 LA220171RD HANDLE CAST CPL. 1
58 LA020723RD |NUT 8 - DIN985 2
59 LA021102RD V. ADJUSTER 14 - DIN471 2
60 LAO20804RD |WASHER 8 - 125A 2
61 LA230052RD [1570/1830 1
LA220155RD - FOR DIESEL ENGINES - HANDLES 1
62 LA210657RD MSTOPE EQUIPMENT 1
63 LA202211RD STEPPER FOR D-3 LADDERS 1
64 00006137 EQUIPMENT 1
65 00003818 SCREW 8X22 1
66 00004468 BASE PLATE WITH CUT 8 1
67 LA020603RD NUT 8 -DIN934 1
68 LA230019RD HANDLE HOLDER WITH SILENTBLOCK - HANDLE END 1
LA230343RD HANDLE HOLDER WITH SILENTBLOCK - HANDLE END 1
69 LA230408RD CLAMP FOR COUPLING CPL. 1
70 LA230403RD Cap clamp - not for sale 1
71 00002736 LANAC - not sold individually 1
72 00002982 REAR RING - not for retail sale 1
73 00003539 SERVICE PLATE - not for sale in installments 1
74 LA230056RD 900/1250 - USEFUL ON HANDLES FOR LOCKING DIFFERENTIAL 1
LA230332RD 1090/1390 - FOR THE HANDLE 1
75 LA230337RD Lx-CE GUIDING BOLT 1
76 LA020720RD NUT 5 - DIN982 2
77 LA020802RD WASHER 5 - DIN125A 2
78 LA200813RD HOLDER BOLT 2
79 LA020055RD BOLT 5X30 - DIN933-8.8 2
80 LA230324RD PLASTIC HOLDER 1

81 LA020166RD SCREW 8X15 - DIN933-8.8
82 LA230061RD SEMI-FLANGE FOR DECORATIVE HANDLES 1
83 LA230053RD 705/1005 - HANDLES 1
LA230056RD 900/1250 - HANDLES WITH PROTECTED HANDLES 1
84 LA230092RD HANDLES WITH PROTECTED EDGE 2




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M9» STEGOLE TAB 5a




Pos ID GOLDONI Description Qtity Tab 5a
1 LA020730RD NUT 6 -DIN1587-6 1
2 LA201911RD PIN ROLLER 1
3 LA203367RD GAS HANDLE CPL. 1
4 LA230472RD MINI MONDIAL HANDLES 1
5 LAO31409RD |GAS LIGHTER WITH PROTECTION 1760/1950 1
6 LA230058RD 1550/1780 - WITHOUT DIFF. 1
6 LA230331RD 1480/1780 1
7 LA220179RD BRZINA SHIP ( LA230336-POLUGA BRZINA Dx - - 1
8 00000189 LIMIT OF PROTECTION 1
9 LA031752RD STEZAC 1
10 LA220111RD POSITION CONTROLLER 1
11 LA220046RD POSITION REGULATOR CLAMP 1
12 LA200735RD SPRING REGULATOR 1.5X30 2
13 LA200808RD AGILE ELEMENT 2
14 LAO30401RD LUBRICATOR AM6 -DIN71412 1
15 LA230033RD HORIZONTAL ADJUSTMENT 1
16 LA020737RD NUT 12 - DIN985-6 2
17 LAO20806RD WASHER 12 - DIN125A 2
18 LA220183RD BOLT 12X105 2
19 LA021238RD 4X36 - DIN94 1
20 LA020278RD [K. NUT 20X1.5 - DIN935 1
21 LAO21001RD FLANGE WITH TANG 40X20.4X2.25 1
22 LA020809RD WASHER 20 - DIN125A 1
23 LA031901RD PVC TIES 280X4.8 3
24 LA230371RD MAIN CYLINDER SET-GREEN-CE HANDLES 1
25 LA220188RD GAS SPRING 1
26 LA220158RD FLAG HANDLES 2
27 LA220156RD KPL BELT 1
28 | - CIRCULAR TUBE 1
29 LA203365RD M8 ADJUSTING SCREW KPL. 6
30 LA021002RD MALE AND FEMALE SHEATH 20X10.2X0.8 2
31 LA230061RD HALF LEGS 1
33 LA0O20913RD BASE PLATE EL.8 - DIN127B 4
34 LAO20028RD SCREW 8x65-M.B1.051-DIN 931-8.8 4
35 LA220025RD |[UPPER ROLLER CARRIER 1
36 LA201059RD PLASTIC HANDLE-D8 5
38 LA220224RD CRANK POSITIONING PLATE 1
39 C0O250421RD SCREW 10x135-M.B1.051-DIN 931-8.8 1
40 LA230154RD HANDLE POSITION ADJUSTER VERT:SLEEVE 1
41 LA220035RD POSITION ADJUSTER 1
42 LAO20056RD SCREW 8X45-DIN931-8.8 i
43 LA220221RD CENTERING RING*8X10X11 2
44 LA210704RD BLOCK INSERTION. DIFFERENCE 1
45 LA220185RD BLOCK FILLING. OTHERWISE ACCEPTED 1




Pos ID GOLDONI Description Qtity Tab 5a

46 LA220189RD COUPLING FLANGE 1
47 LA220242RD MSTOP FLANGE 1
48 LA220154RD MSTOPA COUPLING (FOR DIESEL ENGINE) 1

LA230335RD MSTOPA COUPLING WITH ELECTRIC WIRE L=1850 - GASOLINE 1

ENGINF - HANDIFS ONIY

49 | e screw M6X40 - not for sale 1
50 | - REG. M6 MSTOPA BOLT - not for sale individually 1
51 | e MSTOPA BOLT - not for sale individually 1
52 | e NUT 6 - not for sale in bulk 1
53 COUPLING SLEEVE WITH BLOCK KPL. 1
54 SA BLOCK COLLISION HOLE - not for sale 1
55 | e CUTTER CLUTTER - not for sale as a block 2
56 LA230051RD COUPLING WITH PROTECTION 1180/1420 - HANDLES 1

LA230333RD [CLUTCH COUPLINGS WITH PROTECTION 1380/1650 - HANDLES 1
58 LA020723RD NUT 8 - DIN985 6
59 LA021101RD V. ADJUSTING NUT 10 - DIN471 2
60 LA020804RD WASHER 8 - 125A 6
61 LA220155RD COUPLINGS WITH PROTECTION 1860/2100 IN 1
62 LA210657RD MSTOPE EQUIPMENT 1
63 LA202211RD STAIR STEPPER D-3 1
64 00006137 EQUIPMENT 1
65 00003818 SCREW 8X22 1
66 00004468 BASE PLATE WITH CUT 8 1
67 LA020603RD NUT 8 -DIN934 1
68 LA230343RD HANDLE HOLDER WITH SILENTBLOCK-HANDLE TUBE 1
69 LA230408RD CLAMP FOR SCREW ATTACHMENT CPL. 1
70 LA230403RD |HANDLE HOLDER FOR HATCH - not for sale 1
71 00002736 LANAC - not sold individually 1
72 00002982 REAR RING - not for retail sale 1
73 00003539 SERVICE FLOOR - not for sale in installments 1
74 LA230332RD 1090/1390 - FOR HANDLES 1
75 LA230092RD BLOK VANJSKA OPRUGA DIFERENCIJALA 2
76 LA020720RD NUT 5 - DIN982 2
77 LA020802RD WASHER 5 - DIN125A 2
78 LA200813RD HOLDER 2
79 LA020055RD BOLT 5X30 - DIN933-8.8 2
80 LA250124RD HALF MACHINE BRAKE BEARING 1
81 LA020166RD BOLT 8X15 - DIN933-8.8 2
82 LA020604RD NUT 10-M.B1.601 - DIN9 1
83 LA020914RD |WASHER 10-M.B2.110 - DIN127B 1
84 LA230053RD 705/1005 - HANDLES 1

LA230056RD 900/1250 - HANDLES 1




COFANO

jpOF140

POS MATRIC. DESCRIZIONE

1 000584562 COFANO MOTORE ...NR

1 00058463 COFANO MOTORE

2 00053109 IMPUGNATURA

3 06180012 ROND.P D 6,4X18x2

4 00031254 PERNO FISSAGGIO COFAND
3 NF5

6 00057676 PROTEZIONE PIANT. STEGOLE
7 06100066 VITE TEM 6X 12

8 06180008 ROND.P D 6,4X12x1

5 00045965 PERNO D.8,5X14 AGG.COFAND
10 00018777 TAPPO ANTWIBRANTE

11 00058103 SUPPORTO ANTIVIB. POST. COFAND ...

11 00063652 SUPPORTO ANTIVIB. POST. COFANO
12 06110053 VITE TE M10X100

13 00057684 SUPPORTO ANTERIORE CORANO

14 00001547 BUSSOLA D10X18X31

15 06180076 ROMD.P D10,5X21%2

16 06160072 DADO AUTOB.M10X10

NR

WALIDOD FIND ALLA MACCHINA M. ..
WALABLE JUSQUA LA MACHINE . ...
WALID TILL MACHINE M. ...

WVALIDO HASTA LA MAQUINA N, ...
GAELTIG BIS MASCHINE NR. ..
B612331

HR



1108 - 11D5+

POS MATRIC. DESCRIZIONE

1 00057713 TELAIO PROTEZ. MOTORE

2 00058103 TAPPO D.34-38

3 00053117 SUPPORTO REGISTR.TENSIONE (1)
4 06120005 DADO KM 8X 6 (1)

5 06180118 ROSETTA CON.D 6 4X12X1 4 (1)
G 00002245 DISTANZIALE D.8x10x12 (1)

7 06150045 DADO AUTOB.M10X12,3

& 06180015 ROND.P D10, 5x22%2 5

9 06110027 VITE TE M10X 55

10 05100013 VITE TE M 6X 20 (1)

(1

CON AVVIAMENTO ELETTRICO /

ANMEC DA%MARRAGE A%LECTRIQUE /
WITH ELECTRICAL START /

CON UARRANCGUE ELA%CTRICO f

MIT ELEKTROSTARTER (7a051)




i
)
wl
*
o
-
(=]

%
8
5

FUS MATRIC. DESUHLLIONE

1 06110028 VITE TE M10X 60

2 00013785 ZAVORRA ANT.

3 00057883 LAMA SUPPZAVORRA

4 06180055 ROSETTA COMN.D10 532002 6
5 06120005 DADO M10X10

& 06180054 ROSETTA CON.D 8 7X16x1.9
7 06100020 WITE TE M 8X 20




VARIE - DECAL

Codice figlio Descrizione figlio Un... Qta impiego =
13000017477 0 COPERCHIO SCATOLA ACCESSO NR 1,000 [
16000017478 0 SCATOLA ACCESSORI NR 1,000
14000017562 0 COPERCHIO CHIUSURA D.22 NR 1,000
15000017563 0 TAPPO CHIUSURA FORO D.18 NR 1,000
12000017565 0 COPERCHIO FORO SPIA NR 1,000

90 00017809 0 LEVA COMANDO BLOCC.DIFF. NR 1,000
10000017810 0 SUPPORTO LEVA BLOCC.DIFF. NR 1,000
11000022973 0 GUARNIZIONE 20X480 NR 1,000

20 00057678 0 PROTEZIONE PIANT. STEGOLE NR 1,000

30 00058108 0 TAPPO D.34-38 AD ALETTE NR 2,000
17000058463 0 ENGINE BONNET FOR MTC - COMPLETE NR 1,000

70 06330272 0 IMPUGNATURA ASTA D.10 NR 3,000

0 0 0L]

Codice figlio Descrizione figlio Un... Qta impiego

30 00029699 0 TARGHETTA MATRIC.CE NR 1,000 ]

20 00058164 0 DECALCOMANIA MADE IN ITALY NR 1,000

40 00058202 0 DECALCOMANIA GOLD. 39X105 NR 1,000 ]

10 06350894 0 BATTERIA 12V 30AH 300A (+DX) NR 1,000 ]

0 0 0]




IVATOR «M9»

RUOTE

TAB 7




Pos ID GOLDONI Description Qtity Tab7
1 A LA205110 RUBBER DISC 5.00X10 2
2 LA031218RD RUBBER ROLLER 5.00X10” SAVA B16 2PR 2
3 LA0O31102RD INNER TUBE 5.00X10 " 2
4 00002746 5.00X10"” 2
5 A LA204900 DISC T-15 END FITTING KPL. 2
6 LA112523 T-15 TROLLEY BAG - not for sale individually 2
7 LA020322RD BOLT 12X120 - DIN939 - 8.8 4
8 LAO20806RD BASE PLATE 12 - DIN125A 4
9 LAO20605RD NUT 12 - DIN934 - 6 4
10 A LA205610 10“ BOLT EMPTY (for 5.00X10” rollers only) 2




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M9»

IMPIANTO ELETTRICO

TABS




Pos ID GOLDONI Description Qtity Tab 8

1 LA240095 AC.KPL CABLE. 1
2 00000000 CABLE(+) ACUMULATION-L=590mm 1
3 00000000 RUBBER CAGE PROTECTION - CRVENA 1
4 00000000 RUBBER CLAMP PROTECTION - FLOAT 1
5 00000000 CABLE(-) ACUMULATOR L=490mm 1
6 LA031601 BATTERY*12V- 1
7 LA230084 BATTERY BOX 1
7 LA230455 BATTERY BOX (6LD400) 1
8 00000000 VOLTAGE REGULATOR - motor drive 1
9 LA020913 ELECTRIC BASE PLATE 8 - DIN127B 4
10 LA020167 SCREW 8X20 - DIN933-8.8 2
11 00000000 ELECTROCRECTOR - god motor 1
12 LA020721 NUT 6 - DIN982-6 2
13 LA020871 WASHER 6 - DIN9021 2
14 LA020346 BOLT 8X50 - DIN835-8.8 2
15 LA240094 CABLE CONNECTION TO MOTOR COUPLING 1
16 LA240093 CABLE WITH ADJUSTABLE JOINT 1
17 LA230342 ES-MG CRUTCH HOLDER 1

LA230487 ES-MG Crutch-HOLDER - NEW HANDLES-Lombar. 1

LA230491 CRUTCH-HOLDER-NEW-HANDLES-CHAMBER 1
18 LA020166 BOLT 8X15 - DIN933-8.8 1




&; GOLDONI

Le specifiche tecniche e le illustrazioni corrispondono a quelle in essere al momento della stampa. Possono essere soggette a modifiche.

it_11_2024

Goldoni Keestrack srl

Via Canale 3, 41012 Migliarina di Carpi
Modena, ITALY

T +39 0522 640111
reception@goldoni-keestrack.it

MACHINES
goldoni.com @EOOGO® FORLIFE —



	Pagina vuota
	Pagina vuota
	Pagina vuota
	Pagina vuota



